unless specifically referenced for inclusion In paragraph IC of this or another Counter Offer. 
B. Unless otherwise agreed In writing, down payment and loan amount(s) will be adjusted in the same proportion as In the original 

Offer. 
C. OTHER TERMS: 1. Purchase price to be $4 700 000 (Four Million Seven Hundred Thousand) 

D. Th0 e following attached addenda are incorporated into this Counter Offer 0 Addendum No.  

2. RIGHT TO ACCEPT OTHER OFFERS: If this is a Seller Counter Offer, (I) Seller has the right to continue to offer the Properly for sale or for another